Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
44
�
ZA4T-Series, Air Driven Torque Pumps

*  Add suffix M for factory installation.
Weight manifold 4,5 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QM
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix K for factory installation.
 Weight skid bar 2,2 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QK
04 and 08 reservoir
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
for 800 bar wrenches
for 700 bar wrenches
Roll Cage
• Protects pump
• Provides greater pump stability
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series torque
wrench pumps
* Add suffix R for factory installation.
 Roll cage weight 3,4 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QR
04 and 08 reservoir
700 bar Spin-on Couplers
Model-Nr: TH-630 male coupler
  TR-630 female coupler
• Mounted on:
 - Torque wrench pumps with
 suffix “Q”
 - S and W-Series wrenches
 - THQ-Series hoses
 - 4-Wrench manifold ZTM-Q.
800 bar Lock-ring Couplers
Model-Nr: CMF-250 male coupler
  CFF-250 female coupler
• Mounted on:
 - Torque wrench pumps with
 suffix “E”
 - HXD and SQD-Series wrenches
 - THC-Series hoses
 - 4-Wrench manifold ZTM-E.
For 700 bar
Torque Wrench Hoses
Use Enerpac twin safety
hoses to connect your
torque wrench to the pump.
6 m long, 2 hoses
12 m long, 2 hoses
For 800 bar
6 m long, 2 hoses
12 m long, 2 hoses
Model Nr.
SBZ-4
ZTM-E
ZTM-Q ZRC-04
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
THC-7062
THC-7122
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
47
1
Product
Type
2
Motor
Type
3
Flow
Group
4
Valve
Type
5
Reser voir
Size
6
Valve
Operation
7
Voltage
� This is how a ZA4T-Series pump model number is built up:
1 Product Type
 Z = Pump series
2 Motor Type
 A = Air motor
3 Flow Group
 4 = 1,0 l/min @ 700 bar